Th" Ao sscfisn JT - Clwa”enge C|auJe HécJ’me 2010 - \/icques

Rang Groupes
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Vicques

Corban

La Baroche

Corban

Boncourt

Glovelier

Boécourt

Vicques

Glovelier

Glovelier

AST Haute -Sorne

La Baroche

Vicques

Tir sportif FM

Bassecourt

Nom

Monster

Subaru 1

Les Canards

Subaru 2

Vagabond

Boxer

La bande a Luthi

Jumper

T1

91

85

92

88

77

84

76

78

76

82

81

50

66

Classement groupes jurassien ler tour

T2

92

96

85

79

87

83

87

79

82

78

70

84

74

T3

81

84

85

83

84

80

80

86

81

82

91

88

68

T4

95

83

86

89

88

86

89

82

83

80

54

74

81

TOTAUX

359

348

348

339

336

333

332

325

322

322

296

296

289
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